
children and adults may safely drink the water. possibility of staining and pitting of their permanent teeth. You may also want to contact your dentist about proper use by young children of fluoride-containing products. Older erupt from the gums. Children under nine should be provided with alternative sources of drinking water or water that has been treated to remove the fluoride to avoid the Dental fluorosis, in its moderate or severe forms, may result in a brown staining and/or pitting of the permanent teeth. This problem occurs only in developing teeth, before they

units are also available to remove fluoride from drinking water. To learn more about available home water treatment units, you may call NSF International at 1-877-8-NSF-HELP. For more information, please call [insert name of water system contact] of [insert name of community water system] at [insert phone number]. Some home water treatment

Information about Source Water

and previous sample data. Any detections of these contaminants will be found in this Consumer Confidence Report. For more information on source water assessments and protection efforts at our system contact [insert water system contact][insert phone number] TCEQ completed an assessment of your source water, and results indicate that some of our sources are susceptible to certain contaminants. The sampling requirements for your water system is based on this susceptibility

Lead and Copper	Date Sampled	MCLG	Action Level (AL)	90th Percentile	# Sites Over AL	Units	Violation	Likely Source of Contamination
	00/15/2022	12	J.	0.0877	0	mdd	Z	Erosion of natural deposits; Leaching from wood
Copper	7207/51/60	į	į					preservatives; Corrosion of household plumbing
								systems

2024 Water Quality Test Results

Disinfection By-Products	Collection Date	Highest Level Detected	Range of Individual Samples	MCLG	MCL	Units	Violation	Likely Source of Contamination
Haloacetic Acids (HAA5)	2024	12	12.1 - 12.1	No goal for the total	60	ppb	Z	By-product of drinking water disinfection.

Total Trihalomethanes (TTHM) 2024
The value in the fighest texet of Average Detected column is the lightest average of all fixes satisfied espits collected at a location over
710000000000000000000000000000000000000
a year

*The value in the Highest Level or Average Detected column is the highest average of all TTHM sample results collected at a location over a year

Inorganic Contaminants	Collection Date	Highest Level Detected	Range of Individual Samples	MCLG	MCL	Units	Violation	Likely Source of Contamination
Arsenic	2024	5.7	1.3 - 5.7	0	10	ppb	Z	Erosion of natural deposits; Runoff from orchards; Runoff from glass and electronics production wastes.
معمده معتدا مانادات معتدا	FDA ataudada faran	anit it dans santain I	and lands of average ED	As standard balance		tanding of succe	as massible bas	

drinking water. EPA continues to research the health effects of low levels of arsenic, which is a mineral known to cause cancer in humans at high concentrations and is linked to other health effects such as skin damage and While your drinking water meets EPA standards for arsenic, it does contain low levels of arsenic EPAs standard balances the current understanding of arsenic possible health effects against the costs of removing arsenic from

circulatory problems.

Runoff from fertilizer use; Leaching from septic tanks, sewage; Erosion of natural deposits.	z	ppm	10	10	0.0394 - 0.214	0.214	2024	Nitrate [measured as Nitrogen]
Erosion of natural deposits; Water additive which promotes strong teeth; Discharge from fertilizer and aluminum factories.	z	ppm	4.0	4	2.01 - 2.67	2.67	2024	Fluoride
Discharge of drilling wastes; Discharge from metal refineries; Erosion of natural deposits.	z	ppm	2	2	0.052 - 0.066	0.066	2024	Barium

Disinfectant Residual

A blank disinfectant residual table has been added to the CCR template, you will need to add data to the fields. Your data can be taken off the Disinfectant Level Quarterly Operating Reports (DLQOR).

Disinfectant Residual	Chlorine
Year	2024
Average Level	1.15
Range of Levels Detected	0.40-1.95
MRDL	4
MRDLG	4
Unit of Measure	
Violation (Y/N)	mdd
Source in Drinking Water	Water additive used to control microbes.

Revised Total Coliform Rule (RTCR)

The Revised Total Coliform Rule (RTCR) seeks to prevent waterborne diseases caused by E. coli. E. coli are bacteria whose presence indicates that the water may be contaminated with human or animal wastes. Human pathogens in these wastes can cause short-term effects, such as diarrhea, cramps, nausea, headaches, or other symptoms. They may pose a greater health risk for infants, young children,

Violation Type V	Violation Begin	Violation End	Violation Explanation
MONITORING ROLLTINE MAIOR (RTCR)	07/01/2024	07/31/2024	We failed to test our drinking water for the contaminant and period indicated. Because of this failure, we cannot be sure of
			the quality of our drinking water during the neriod indicated

Cego-Durango WSC does not have any lead pipes

S